

Government of India Ministry of Defence Ordnance Factory Board 10A, S.K. Bose Road Kolkata - 700001



CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s SAKI AUTO PRODUCTS PVT LTD, D-III/58, MIDC MIDC, CHINCHWAD PUNE Maharashtra is registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

SI. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Ordnance Factory Bhusawal	9911846587 SMALLER BRACKET FOR BOX SM 642 C[07]	24-09-2021
2		0142900013 LATCH ASSY FOR 120MM ARJRN AMM[07]	24-09-2021
3		9911846866 LID FOR BOX SM 171 L[99]	24-09-2021
4		9911846530 LID ASSLY FOR BOX H5A[99]	24-09-2021
5		9911842879 BRACKET B 2 FOR BOX C 53A[99]	24-09-2021
6		911847059 SUPPORTING BRACKET BOX SM 651[99]	24-09-2021
7		9911847060 SMALLER BRACKET FOR SM 651J[99]	24-09-2021
8		9911844893 RACK NO 21 FOR RIFLE 5 56MM[99]	24-09-2021
9		9911846246 SMALLER BRACKET FOR BOX SM 171[99]	24-09-2021
10		9911846585 BRACKET FOR AMMN BOX SM 601 C[99]	24-09-2021
11		9911847062 BIGGER PACKING PIECE SM 651J[99]	24-09-2021
12		9911844889 RACK NO 20 FOR RIFLE 5 56MM[99]	24-09-2021
13		9911846333 CATCH AS PER DRG NO OFB C 1942[99]	24-09-2021
14		9911846343 HANDLE FOR CARRIER 13A[99]	24-09-2021

Registration No. : PNES05430C Initial Date of Registration : 24-09-2021

Downloaded at : 20/04/2025 02:28 am

Conditions of Registration:

- 1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
- 2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
- 3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
- 4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.